Multi-Mode Mini VOA
TEL: +1 248 579-0714
E-MAIL:  sales@optimems.com
WEBSITE: www.optimems.com
Multi-Mode VOA is a VOA special product in Mini-VOA family
supporting multi-mode laser attenuation. Based on the base
design for single-mode VOA, special  considerations are
given in design and manufacturing process to achieve the

Power Consumption    10 mW
Dimension
Ordering Information
B
Package
Type:
B: Mirror
Type ,
Standard
"Mini"
B
Attenuation
Type:
B: Bright 5V
C: Bright 15V
D: Dark 5V
E: Dark 15V
S
Wavelength
Range:
O: 1310nm
S: 850nm
L
Optical Modes:
M: Multimode
50um fiber
core
T: Multimode
62.5um fiber
core
N
Test
Method
N: Narrow-
band
0
Fiber
Protection:
0: Bare
1 0.9mm
OD jacket
Connector
Type:
0: None
1: FC/UPC
2:  FC/APC
3: SC/APC
4: SC/UPC
5: LC/UPC
    Variable Optical Attenuator
Optical performance
OptiMems Technology, Inc    Tel: +1 248 579 0714        Email: sales@optimems.com       Web: www.optimems.com
0 1
Fiber
Length:
1: 1m
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
0 2 4 6 8
VOA Attenuation Curve
Attenuation(dB)
Voltage (v)